
Gross Distribution for Flight 1

Rank Gross / Net Award

1 Tyler Farrell 32 / 30 $38.00

2 Marc Hardy 34 / 34 $27.00

3 Shane McMillan 35 / 35 $19.00

T4 Kyle Tueller 36 / 35 $6.00

Sean Mccormick 36 / 35 $6.00

Net Distribution for Flight 1

Rank Gross / Net Award

1 Reese Richards 35 / 32 $38.00

T2 Chris Killian 36 / 34 $23.00

Travis Holbrook 38 / 34 $23.00

T4 Casey Murray 37 / 35 $6.00

Eric Johnson 38 / 35 $6.00

Flight 1 Skins

Hole Winner Gross Award

10 Tie 4

11 Tie 3

12 Tie 3

13 Tie 4

14 Tie 2

15 Tie 3

16 Sean Mccormick 2 $24.00

17 Tie 3

18 Marc Hardy 3 $24.00

Flight 1

Rank Name Gross Net/Rank

1 Tyler Farrell 32 30/1

2 Marc Hardy 34 34/T3

T3 Reese Richards 35 32/2

Shane McMillan 35 35/T6

T5 Chris Killian 36 34/T3

Kyle Tueller 36 35/T6

Sean Mccormick 36 35/T6

8 Casey Murray 37 35/T6

T9 Brandt Kuehne 38 37/T11

Derek Squire 38 37/T11

Eric Johnson 38 35/T6

Ryan Squire 38 37/T11

Travis Holbrook 38 34/T3

T14 Bruce Riddle 39 38/T15

Jeff Duke 39 38/T15

T16 Michael Yates 40 39/T18

Todd Kartchner 40 39/T18

T18 David Connors 41 38/T15

Geremy Hand 41 37/T11

20 Andrew Cottle 42 42/T22

21 Jeremy Christoffersen 43 41/T20

22 Jon Wheeler 44 41/T20

23 Rodney Hand 45 42/T22

24 Kevin Campbell NC NC/24
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Gross Distribution for Flight 2

Rank Gross / Net Award

1 Cary Harwood 40 / 35 $36.00

2 Blaine Buckway 41 / 37 $25.00

T3 Chris Horne 42 / 37 $9.50

Roger Kemp 42 / 37 $9.50

Net Distribution for Flight 2

Rank Gross / Net Award

T1 Grant Stewart 41 / 35 $30.50

Trent Larsen 41 / 35 $30.50

3 Willy Moon 44 / 36 $19.00

T4 Chuck Goode 46 / 38 $5.33

Don Ercanbrack 43 / 38 $5.33

Richard Tingey 46 / 38 $5.33

Flight 2 Skins

Hole Winner Gross Award

10 Tie 4

11 Tie 4

12 Blaine Buckway 3 $22.00

13 Tie 5

14 Stephen Hilton 2 $22.00

15 Tie 3

16 Tie 2

17 Tie 3

18 Tie 4

Flight 2

Rank Name Gross Net/Rank

1 Cary Harwood 40 35/T1

T2 Blaine Buckway 41 37/T5

Grant Stewart 41 35/T1

Trent Larsen 41 35/T1

T5 Chris Horne 42 37/T5

Roger Kemp 42 37/T5

T7 Don Ercanbrack 43 38/T8

Michael Devoe 43 39/T11

Mike Minhondo 43 39/T11

10 Willy Moon 44 36/4

T11 Chuck Goode 46 38/T8

Richard Tingey 46 38/T8

Robert Chadwick 46 42/T17

Scott Burt 46 40/T14

T15 Chad Posell 47 42/T17

Stephen Hilton 47 42/T17

17 Doug Baker 48 41/16

T18 Craig Keller 49 40/T14

Gary Dahlquist 49 44/T21

T20 Brad Christensen 51 44/T21

Randy B Christensen 51 39/T11

Ryan Bailey 51 43/20
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